Renewal Order prepared by:
Ashley Lemerond
ashley.lemerond@centralsquare.com

¢) CENTRALSQUARE

Renewal Order #: Q-191033
Start Date: January 1, 2025
End Date: December 31, 2025
Billing Frequency: Yearly
Subsidiary: Superion, LLC

Renewal Order prepared for:
Sean McCusker, Major

Hall County

2859 Browns Bridge Road
Gainesville, GA 30504

(678) 618-8321

Thank you for your continued business. We at CentralSquare appreciate and value our relationship and look forward to
serving you in the future. CentralSquare provides software that powers over 8,000 communities. More information about all of
our products can be found at www.centralsquare.com.

WHAT SOFTWARE IS INCLUDED?

PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY TOTAL

1. ONESolution Accident Annual Maintenance Fee 1 898.50 USD

2. ONESolution Applicant Tracking Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,302.83 USD

3. ONESolution Barcoding Server License Annual Maintenance 1 1,027.67 USD
Fee

4. ONESolution Canine Tracking Annual Maintenance Fee 1 898.50 USD

5. ONESolution Civil Processing Annual Maintenance Fee 1 2,133.95 USD

6. ONESolution Crime Analysis Plus Annual Maintenance Fee 1 3,189.68 USD

7. ONESolution Daily Activity Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,010.81 USD

8. ONESolution Fleet Vehicle Maintenance Annual Maintenance 1 1,010.81 USD
Fee

9. ONESolution Gang Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,752.09 USD

10. ONESolution Hand-Held Mass Movement Annual Maintenance 1 1,347.76 USD
Fee

11. ONESolution Hand-Held Special Watch Annual Maintenance 1 1,347.76 USD
Fee

12. ONESolution Intelligence Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,752.09 USD

13. ONESolution Jail Commissary Annual Maintenance Fee 1 1,235.45 USD

14. ONESolution Jail Management System Annual Maintenance 25 6,457.98 USD
Fee

15. ONESolution JMS Client License for Message Switch Annual 1 44.92 USD

Maintenance Fee

MORE INFORMATION AT CENTRALSQUARE.COM


http://www.centralsquare.com/

¢) CENTRALSQUARE

16.
17.

18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

ONESolution JMS VINE Interface

ONESolution Keefe Commissary Interface-Basic Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Link Analysis Annual Maintenance Fee

ONESolution MCT Client-No CAD Interface Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution MFR Client Annual Maintenance Fee

ONESolution MFR Client-Accident Reporting Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution MFR Client-Arrest Annual Maintenance Fee
ONESolution MFR Client-Canine Annual Maintenance Fee
ONESolution MFR Client-Citation Annual Maintenance Fee

ONESolution MFR Client-Daily Activity Annual Maintenance
Fee

ONESolution MFR Client-Fleet Maintenance Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution MFR Client-Investigative Leads Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution MFR Client-MOBLAN Version Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Mobile Field Reporting Server Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Mobile Server Software Annual Maintenance Fee
ONESolution Offender Watch Interface
ONESolution OpCenter for RMS Annual Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Pawn Shop/Pawn Watch Annual Maintenance
Fee

ONESolution Police-to-Citizen Annual Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Problem-Oriented Policing Annual Maintenance
Fee

ONESolution Professional Standards Annual Maintenance Fee
ONESolution Property & Evidence Annual Maintenance Fee
ONESolution PS Dev & Maint Annual Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Quartermaster Annual Maintenance Fee

MORE INFORMATION AT CENTRALSQUARE.COM

Renewal Order prepared by:
Ashley Lemerond

ashley.lemerond@centralsquare.com

40

40
40

40

40
40

40

40

336.93 USD
336.93 USD

2,807.82 USD
3,594.01 USD

7,188.02 USD
3,594.01 USD

2,695.51 USD

67.40 USD
3,594.01 USD
1,797.01 USD

1,347.76 USD

1,347.76 USD

89.85 USD

8,985.02 USD

8,985.02 USD
3,820.16 USD
2,246.25 USD
1,347.76 USD

2,246.25 USD
1,347.76 USD

3,099.83 USD
3,257.07 USD
1,909.32 USD
2,133.95USD



¢) CENTRALSQUARE

40.

41.

42.

43.
44.

45.
46.

ONESolution Records Management System Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Residential Security Watch Annual Maintenance
Fee

ONESolution RMS Client License for Message Switch Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution RMS Training Module Annual Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Securus Phone System Interface Annual
Maintenance Fee

ONESolution Sex Offender Annual Maintenance Fee

ONESolution State/NCIC Messaging Software Annual
Maintenance Fee

Billing Information

Renewal Order prepared by:
Ashley Lemerond

ashley.lemerond@centralsquare.com

25

Renewal Order Total:

6,317.60 USD

0.00 USD

44,92 USD

1,078.20 USD
561.56 USD

2,650.59 USD
3,481.71 USD

107,720.79 USD

This is not an invoice. Prices shown do not include any taxes that may apply. Any such taxes are the responsibility of the

Customer.

For customers based in the United States or Canada, any applicable taxes will be determined based on the laws and
regulations of the taxing authority(ies) governing the Ship To location provided by the Customer on the Renewal Order Form.

Please note that the Total Price shown above has been rounded to the nearest two decimal places for display purposes only.
The actual price may include as many as five decimal places. For example, an actual price of $21.37656 will be shown as a
Total Price of $21.38. The Total for this quote has been calculated using the actual prices for the product and/or service, rather
than the Total Price displayed above.

MORE INFORMATION AT CENTRALSQUARE.COM



