

Renewal Order #: Q-191033
Start Date: January 1, 2025
End Date: December 31, 2025
Billing Frequency: Yearly
Subsidiary: Superior, LLC

Renewal Order prepared for:
Sean McCusker, Major
Hall County
2859 Browns Bridge Road
Gainesville, GA 30504
(678) 618-8321

Thank you for your continued business. We at CentralSquare appreciate and value our relationship and look forward to serving you in the future. CentralSquare provides software that powers over 8,000 communities. More information about all of our products can be found at www.centsquare.com.

WHAT SOFTWARE IS INCLUDED?

PRODUCT NAME	QUANTITY	TOTAL
1. ONEsolution Accident Annual Maintenance Fee	1	898.50 USD
2. ONEsolution Applicant Tracking Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,302.83 USD
3. ONEsolution Barcoding Server License Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,027.67 USD
4. ONEsolution Canine Tracking Annual Maintenance Fee	1	898.50 USD
5. ONEsolution Civil Processing Annual Maintenance Fee	1	2,133.95 USD
6. ONEsolution Crime Analysis Plus Annual Maintenance Fee	1	3,189.68 USD
7. ONEsolution Daily Activity Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,010.81 USD
8. ONEsolution Fleet Vehicle Maintenance Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,010.81 USD
9. ONEsolution Gang Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,752.09 USD
10. ONEsolution Hand-Held Mass Movement Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,347.76 USD
11. ONEsolution Hand-Held Special Watch Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,347.76 USD
12. ONEsolution Intelligence Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,752.09 USD
13. ONEsolution Jail Commissary Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,235.45 USD
14. ONEsolution Jail Management System Annual Maintenance Fee	25	6,457.98 USD
15. ONEsolution JMS Client License for Message Switch Annual Maintenance Fee	1	44.92 USD

16.	ONESolution JMS VINE Interface	1	336.93 USD
17.	ONESolution Keefe Commissary Interface-Basic Annual Maintenance Fee	1	336.93 USD
18.	ONESolution Link Analysis Annual Maintenance Fee	1	2,807.82 USD
19.	ONESolution MCT Client-No CAD Interface Annual Maintenance Fee	40	3,594.01 USD
20.	ONESolution MFR Client Annual Maintenance Fee	40	7,188.02 USD
21.	ONESolution MFR Client-Accident Reporting Annual Maintenance Fee	40	3,594.01 USD
22.	ONESolution MFR Client-Arrest Annual Maintenance Fee	40	2,695.51 USD
23.	ONESolution MFR Client-Canine Annual Maintenance Fee	1	67.40 USD
24.	ONESolution MFR Client-Citation Annual Maintenance Fee	40	3,594.01 USD
25.	ONESolution MFR Client-Daily Activity Annual Maintenance Fee	40	1,797.01 USD
26.	ONESolution MFR Client-Fleet Maintenance Annual Maintenance Fee	40	1,347.76 USD
27.	ONESolution MFR Client-Investigative Leads Annual Maintenance Fee	40	1,347.76 USD
28.	ONESolution MFR Client-MOBLAN Version Annual Maintenance Fee	1	89.85 USD
29.	ONESolution Mobile Field Reporting Server Annual Maintenance Fee	1	8,985.02 USD
30.	ONESolution Mobile Server Software Annual Maintenance Fee	1	8,985.02 USD
31.	ONESolution Offender Watch Interface	1	3,820.16 USD
32.	ONESolution OpCenter for RMS Annual Maintenance Fee	1	2,246.25 USD
33.	ONESolution Pawn Shop/Pawn Watch Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,347.76 USD
34.	ONESolution Police-to-Citizen Annual Maintenance Fee	1	2,246.25 USD
35.	ONESolution Problem-Oriented Policing Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,347.76 USD
36.	ONESolution Professional Standards Annual Maintenance Fee	1	3,099.83 USD
37.	ONESolution Property & Evidence Annual Maintenance Fee	1	3,257.07 USD
38.	ONESolution PS Dev & Maint Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,909.32 USD
39.	ONESolution Quartermaster Annual Maintenance Fee	1	2,133.95 USD

40.	ONESolution Records Management System Annual Maintenance Fee	25	6,317.60 USD
41.	ONESolution Residential Security Watch Annual Maintenance Fee	1	0.00 USD
42.	ONESolution RMS Client License for Message Switch Annual Maintenance Fee	1	44.92 USD
43.	ONESolution RMS Training Module Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,078.20 USD
44.	ONESolution Securus Phone System Interface Annual Maintenance Fee	1	561.56 USD
45.	ONESolution Sex Offender Annual Maintenance Fee	1	2,650.59 USD
46.	ONESolution State/NCIC Messaging Software Annual Maintenance Fee	1	3,481.71 USD

Renewal Order Total: 107,720.79 USD

Billing Information

This is not an invoice. Prices shown do not include any taxes that may apply. Any such taxes are the responsibility of the Customer.

For customers based in the United States or Canada, any applicable taxes will be determined based on the laws and regulations of the taxing authority(ies) governing the Ship To location provided by the Customer on the Renewal Order Form.

Please note that the Total Price shown above has been rounded to the nearest two decimal places for display purposes only. The actual price may include as many as five decimal places. For example, an actual price of \$21.37656 will be shown as a Total Price of \$21.38. The Total for this quote has been calculated using the actual prices for the product and/or service, rather than the Total Price displayed above.